
Large Format Archival Digital Printing Price Guide

All prices inclusive of VAT

Fine Art Papers Photographic 
Paper Per metre Per 10 cm

Hahnemuhle
German Etching
310gsm

£96 £9.60

Hahnemule
William Turner
310gsm

£96 £9.60

Hahnemuhle
Photo Rag
Smooth 308gsm

£96 £9.60

Photo Rag
Satin 310gsm

£102 £10.20
Hahnemuhle

70gsm

Kozo
Thin White

 
£96 £9.60

Somerset
Velvet / Satin
330gsm

£84 £8.40

Platinum Etching 
285gsm

Smooth Cotton
300gsm

£72 £7.20

£72 £7.20

310gsm

Canson Infinity
Baryta 
Photographic

£72 £7.20

Sihl Musterclass
Luster
300gsm

£72 £7.20

Hahnemuhle 
Photo Luster
260gsm

£60 £6

Photo Smooth
Pearl 
290gsm

£60 £6

Paper Per metre Per 10 cm

Matte Poster 

Epson Double
Weight Matte
190 gsm

£54 £5.40

HP Matte Litho
Realistic 270gsm

£48 £4.80

Paper Per metre Per 10 cm

Canvas

HP Artist Matte
Canvas

Synthetic

PhotoTex 
Digital Wallpaper

Canvas and Digital Wallpaper
Paper Per metre Per 10 cm

£72 £7.20

£54 £5.40

£60 £6 AGFA Copy Jet £7.20

A4 A3

£9.60

Any paper - £12.00 

Test Strip (roll length x 15cm)

HP Clear Film £66 £6.60

Film 
Paper Per metre Per 10 cm

Paper

Paper size
mm

A4
210x297

A3
297x420

B3
353x500

A2
420x594

B2
500x707

A1
594x841

B1
707x1000

Approximate
25 30 40 45 50 60 100Printing Length (cm)

Printing Length Approximation for Standard Sizes


